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Points Report

Auto Club Speedway

18th Annual Auto Club 400

46 421  Carl Edwards 7 186 0 0 5 0 1 0 3 2$1,022,273

45 332  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 6 185 -1 -1 5 0 1 0 2 0$2,196,538

44 423  Jeff Gordon 2 184 -2 -1 5 0 0 0 4 1$1,384,233

42 334  Brad Keselowski 9 182 -4 -2 5 1 1 0 1 -3$1,849,488

39 315  Matt Kenseth 4 179 -7 -3 5 1 0 0 8 3$1,206,056

25 316  Jimmie Johnson 5 165 -21 -14 5 0 0 0 5 -1$1,263,148

18 217  Kyle Busch 7 158 -28 -7 5 0 1 0 14 7$1,186,168

10 208  Ryan Newman 2 150 -36 -8 5 0 0 0 9 1$824,768

10 109  Austin Dillon # 1 150 -36 0 5 0 0 0 13 4$995,258

6 2210  Joey Logano 4 146 -40 -4 5 1 0 0 6 -4$1,059,708

-6 2111  Denny Hamlin 3 140 -46 -6 4 1 0 0 7 -4$1,674,845

-8 2012  Jamie McMurray 1 138 -48 -2 5 0 0 1 16 4$945,103

-9 2013  Brian Vickers 1 137 -49 -1 5 0 0 0 18 5$881,263

-12 2114  Paul Menard 2 134 -52 -3 5 0 0 0 17 3$1,151,953

-14 2115  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 132 -54 -2 5 0 0 0 10 -5$1,013,218

-15 2116  Kyle Larson # 0 131 -55 -1 5 0 0 1 22 6$912,063

-19 2217  Tony Stewart 0 127 -59 -4 5 0 0 0 23 6$936,578

-20 1018  Casey Mears 0 126 -60 -1 5 0 0 0 19 1$843,657

-23 2019  Kasey Kahne 2 123 -63 -3 5 0 0 0 11 -8$792,318

-24 1120  Marcos Ambrose 0 122 -64 -1 5 0 0 0 15 -5$893,968

-24 1021  Greg Biffle 1 122 -64 0 5 0 0 0 12 -9$935,733

-28 1022  AJ Allmendinger 1 118 -68 -4 5 0 0 0 25 3$778,045

-32 0023  Clint Bowyer 3 114 -72 -4 5 0 0 1 24 1$836,398

-47 1124  Kurt Busch 3 99 -87 -15 5 0 0 1 31 7$791,753

-49 1125  Kevin Harvick 7 97 -89 -2 5 0 1 1 21 -4$1,045,263

-50 1126  Aric Almirola 1 96 -90 -1 5 0 0 2 20 -6$832,288

-54 0027  Danica Patrick 1 92 -94 -4 5 0 0 1 28 1$724,543

-55 0028  Reed Sorenson 1 91 -95 -1 5 0 0 0 27 -1$712,704

-58 0029  Justin Allgaier # 1 88 -98 -3 5 0 0 1 26 -3$759,005

-64 0030  Martin Truex Jr. 0 82 -104 -6 5 0 0 1 29 -1$778,083

-71 0031  Michael Annett # 0 75 -111 -7 5 0 0 1 33 2$714,719

-75 0032  Cole Whitt # 0 71 -115 -4 5 0 0 1 34 2$652,418

-77 0033  David Ragan 1 69 -117 -2 5 0 0 0 32 -1$726,311

-79 0034  David Gilliland 2 67 -119 -2 5 0 0 0 30 -4$744,837

-81 0035  Alex Bowman # 0 65 -121 -2 5 0 0 1 36 1$676,406

-96 0036  Josh Wise 0 50 -136 -15 4 0 0 0 35 -1$571,007

-113 0037  Parker Kligerman # 0 33 -153 -17 5 0 0 3 37 0$602,863

-113 0038  Ryan Truex # 0 33 -153 0 4 0 0 1 42 4$347,018

-113 0039  Travis Kvapil 0 33 -153 0 4 0 0 0 41 2$327,120

-117 0040  Bobby Labonte 0 29 -157 -4 1 0 0 0 38 -2$325,213

-119 0041  Jeff Burton 0 27 -159 -2 1 0 0 0 39 -2$115,960

-122 0042  Terry Labonte 0 24 -162 -3 1 0 0 0 40 -2$370,576

-127 0043  Michael McDowell 0 19 -167 -5 3 0 0 1 43 0$253,887

-130 0044  David Reutimann 1 16 -170 -3 1 0 0 0 54 10$91,335

-139 0045  Timmy Hill 0 7 -179 -9 2 0 0 1 44 -1$150,770

-142 0046  Michael Waltrip 1 4 -182 -3 1 0 0 1 45 -1$278,628

-146 0047  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -186 -4 3 0 0 0 46 -1$515,113
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



-146 0048  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -186 -4 2 0 0 1 47 -2$418,498

-146 0049  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -186 -4 3 0 0 0 48 -2$499,175

-146 0050  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -186 -4 3 0 0 1 50 -1$269,558

-146 0051  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -186 -4 1 0 0 0 49 -3$72,946

-146 0052  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -186 -4 1 0 0 1 51 -2$73,693

-146 0053  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -186 -4 0 0 0 0 52 -2$24,763

-146 0054  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -186 -4 0 0 0 0 53 -2$0

-146 0055  Dave Blaney 0 0 -186 -4 0 0 0 0 55 -1$0
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


